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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

22.06. - 20.07.
€6.650

24.08.-07.09.
€6.050

21.06.-19.07.
€7.000

06.09.-31.12.
€5.200

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

(D

103829

Sailing yacht

Beneteau Antares 36 Sveti Nikola
Croatia / Marina Mandalina, Sibenik
2017

2

€ 3.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Beneteau Antares 36 Sveti Nikola

Air condition: Air conditioning,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy with outboard engine,

Flybridge: Flybridge,

General: Autopilot, Battery charger, Bed linen, Bilge pump,
Bimini top, Cockpit shades, Cockpit table, Compass, Deck
shower (hot water), Depth gauge, Dishes, Doublebowl sink,
Electric anchor winch, Electric fridge, Fire extinguisher, Gas
stove, GPS plotter, Hot water, Life raft, Log-speedometer,
Microwave oven, Pyrotechnical equipment, Safety harness,
Sea charts, Sternthruster, Swimming ladder, Towels,
TV/DVD, VHF radiostation,

Generator: Generator,

Heating: Heating,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Radio-CD player: Radio/CD player,

Wi-Fi & Internet: WiFi Internet,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-10.08. 10.08. - 24.08.
€7.050 €6.650
07.09.-31.12. 31.12.-07.06. 07.06. - 21.06.
€4.950 €5.200 €6.350
19.07. - 09.08. 09.08. - 23.08. 23.08.-06.09.
€7.400 €7.000 €6.350
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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